
Medieval



DECORACIÓN

Medieval

Medieval Lámpara

Medieval Lámpara

Medieval Lámpara

Bombillas 3xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

Bombillas 5xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

Bombillas 8xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

10OV2m·

Negro
1.505/3-NEGRO

Negro
1.505/5-NEGRO

Negro
1.505/8-NEGRO

40<70 cm

47 cm

40<75 cm

55 cm

75<90 cm

75 cm

47 cm

55 cm

75 cm



DECORACIÓN

Medieval

Medieval Lámpara

Medieval Lámpara

Bombillas 10xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

Bombillas 12xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

10OV2m·

Negro
1.505/10-NEGRO

Negro
1.505/12-NEGRO

75<90 cm

85 cm

75<90 cm

98 cm

85 cm

98 cm



DECORACIÓN

Medieval

Medieval Aplique

Medieval Aplique

Bombillas 1xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

Bombillas 2xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

10OV2m·

Negro
1.605/1-NEGRO

Negro
1.605/2-NEGRO

26 cm
12 cm

25 cm

21 cm

68 cm

16 cm


